Avtistic

ORLAND
PARK

Yearly Motive Service Agreement

ORLAND PARK | ILLINOIS



Av-tistic

Holiday Designs

YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT

Village of Orland Park
14700 Ravinia Avenue, Orland Park, lllinois 60462

After the 3-year warranty is over on your existing decor, Artistic Holiday Lights will offer a
Yearly Motive Service Agreement to address any issues with the decor.

This service agreement takes place of your factory warranty that was in place in 2016, 2017, and
2018.

The Yearly Motive Service Agreement includes:

* inspect on site during installation for any defects

+ replace any outages - product and labor

+ respond to any outages within season

+ fully replace lights on any motives needing service

+ access at end of season if the YMSA program is recommended for the following year or if a full
replacement program is recommended

Installation, removal, storage, and electrical connections are part of your yearly labor agreement.

Please see the following pages for details on the product out of warranty for 2019.

2019 Artistic Holiday Designs



Av-tistic

Holiday Designs

YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT PRODUCTS PURCHASED IN 2016

MOTIVE

201521 Origami

éle
e
et o

o/1”'%\ e

‘.”“Q.
W ®
%/ \a

201539 Manon

202051 3D Teddy

o Ao
@a z‘@”

Boas - village hall tree

2019 Artistic Holiday Designs

QUANTITY SALE PRICE/EA TOTAL SALE PRICE

$42,912.00 $42,912.00
$13,900.00 $13,900.00
$19,750.58 $19,750.58
$80.00 $2,000.00



Avtistic

Holiday Designs

YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT PRODUCTS PURCHASED IN 2016

MOTIVE

Sp6686 Giftbox

201523 Sylma

Ao e

201740 Coeur de Noel

| /201452 Lotus

MW

L3

\ 1 201847 Jardin
}:

201621 Double Cone

$2,225.00

$31,651.20

$32,976.00

$5,990.40

$3,744.00

$8,500.00

QUANTITY SALE PRICE/EA TOTAL SALE PRICE

$4,450.00

$31,651.20

$32,976.00

$11,980.80

$7,488.00

$8,500.00



Avtistic

Holiday Designs
YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT

TOTAL 2016 Product Cost $175,608.58
Yearly cost for YMSA $10,536.51

2019 Artistic Holiday Designs



Avtistic

Holiday Designs



