



# Yearly Motive Service Agreement

## ORLAND PARK | ILLINOIS





#### YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT

Village of Orland Park 14700 Ravinia Avenue, Orland Park, Illinois 60462

After the 3-year warranty is over on your existing decor, Artistic Holiday Lights will offer a Yearly Motive Service Agreement to address any issues with the decor.

This service agreement takes place of your factory warranty that was in place in 2016, 2017, and 2018.

The Yearly Motive Service Agreement includes:

- inspect on site during installation for any defects
- replace any outages product and labor
- respond to any outages within season
- fully replace lights on any motives needing service
- access at end of season if the YMSA program is recommended for the following year or if a full replacement program is recommended

Installation, removal, storage, and electrical connections are part of your yearly labor agreement.

Please see the following pages for details on the product out of warranty for 2019.



### YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT PRODUCTS PURCHASED IN 2016

	MOTIVE	QUANTITY	SALE PRICE/EA	TOTAL SALE PRICE
	201521 Origami	1	\$42,912.00	\$42,912.00
	201539 Manon	1	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00
	202051 3D Teddy	1	\$19,750.58	\$19,750.58
In the second se	Boas - village hall tree	25	\$80.00	\$2,000.00



YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT PRODUCTS PURCHASED IN 2016							
<b>%</b>	MOTIVE	QUANTITY	SALE PRICE/EA	TOTAL SALE PRICE			
	Sp6686 Giftbox	2	\$2,225.00	\$4,450.00			
	201523 Sylma	1	\$31,651.20	\$31,651.20			
	201740 Coeur de Noel	1	\$32,976.00	\$32,976.00			
	201452 Lotus	2	\$5,990.40	\$11,980.80			
	201847 Jardin	2	\$3,744.00	\$7,488.00			
	201621 Double Cone	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00			
id	ay Designs			4			



#### YMSA: YEARLY MOTIVE SERVICE AGREEMENT

**TOTAL 2016 Product Cost** \$175,608.58

Yearly cost for YMSA \$10,536.51



